2022 Penn Invitational Middle School Girls

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

Northridge MS

Discovery MS

Elkhart Christian Academy MS
Grissom MS

Schmucker MS

Elkhart MS

Lincoln JH

Concord MS
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Agee Race Timing, LLC

Average Time Score

00:13:03.31
00:13:26.19
00:13:22.08
00:13:52.14
00:14:09.45
00:14:26.04
00:14:17.03
00:15:19.53
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53

67

74
111
129
137
140
202

Name
JYMS

Average Time Finishers
00:18:27.71 3
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Team Results

Place Team Name

2022 Penn Invitational Middle School Girls

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Northridge MS 00:13:03.31 21 53
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 171 Ambers Allison 00:12:05.64
2 3 607 Bemis Briene 00:12:20.12 3
3 11 608 Daly Adriana 00:13:18.70 11
4 12 611  Gillette Natalie 00:13:20.89 12
5 26 627  Swathwood Kloey 00:14:11.21 26
6 36 626  Snyder Jade 00:14:35.08 (34)
7 38 620  McClane Ayla 00:14:43.54 (36)
2 Discovery MS 00:13:26.19 36 67
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 1209 Riley Holland 00:12:51.64 7
2 10 1194 Aubrey Pfeiffer 00:13:16.88 10
3 13 1189 Shreya Nayee 00:13:22.70 13
4 17 1175 Anica Gensic 00:13:41.55 17
5 20 1198 Harper Rumble 00:13:58.21 20
6 21 1186 Hannah Luck 00:14:03.96 (21)
7 27 1161 Addyson Abdeljaber 00:14:11.69 27)
3 Elkhart Christian Academy MS 00:13:22.08 10 74
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 1294 Shiloh Grubert 00:12:15.50
2 5 1295 Lily Maxwell 00:12:37.23
3 18 1293 Miriam Burch 00:13:43.50 18
4 19 1296 Addie Mojica 00:13:52.98 19
5 31 1290 Lela Perry 00:14:21.21 30
6 39 1299 Raegan Kaminer 00:14:43.96 37)
7 52 1292 Veronica Baldwin 00:15:25.50 (45)
4  Grissom MS 00:13:52.14 18 111
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 1320 Samantha Pentelow 00:12:20.82 4
2 22 1319 Ella Neuenschwander 00:14:04.20 22
3 23 1317 Maddox McClain 00:14:05.54 23
4 30 1323 Aurora Schrader 00:14:16.86 29
5 35 1311 Carmen Gentry 00:14:33.29 33
6 44 1329 Karina Vaccaro 00:15:04.95 (39)
7 47 1306 Molly Barnes 00:15:13.24 (42)
5 Schmucker MS 00:14:09.45 40 129
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 1444 Ball Caroline 00:12:49.86 6
2 14 1422 Lederer Calihan 00:13:26.94 14
3 28 1432 Cramer Hannah 00:14:14.82 28
4 45 1413 Davis Wrigley 00:15:07.77 40
5 46 1443 Ashe Kadence 00:15:07.86 41
6 48 1455 Watson Samantha 00:15:13.93 (43)
7 50 1423 Leniski Noelle 00:15:20.90 (44)
6 Elkhart MS 00:14:26.04 8 137
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 1263 Sheena Brooks 00:13:14.98 9
2 16 1264 Brianna Canfield 00:13:36.44 16
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2022 Penn Invitational Middle School Girls

3 25 1271 Roselle Robles 00:14:09.05 25
4 37 1265 Sadie Dibley 00:14:39.62 35
5 93 1266 Brynn Gratsy 00:16:30.14 52
6 144 1267 Kate Miller 00:19:20.30 (55)
7 157 1268 Leah Moyer 00:20:37.49 (56)
7 Lincoln JH 00:14:17.03 29 140
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
15 1390 Taylor Schadek 00:13:30.88 15
2 24 1380 Brook Scruggs 00:14:06.89 24
3 32 1374 Eloise Walters 00:14:23.87 31
4 34 1379 Ryleigh Schadek 00:14:32.68 32
5 41 1381 Hayden Shipley 00:14:50.82 38
6 65 1377 Hadley Courtney 00:15:34.47 (48)
7 75 1361 Harlow Davis 00:16:03.51 (49)
8 Concord MS 00:15:19.53 10 202
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 1135 Evie Mashala 00:13:14.78 8
2 55 1136 Zoe Smith 00:15:26.27 46
3 58 1145 Sky Rugelio 00:15:32.40 47
4 76 1139 Mylah Bryant 00:16:04.11 50
5 83 1144 Danica Montiel 00:16:20.11 51
6 95 1140 Natalie Eslinger 00:16:34.61 (53)
7 97 1143 Marihanna Montiel 00:16:39.67 (54)
Agee Race Timing, LLC Printed: 8/27/2022 12:19:18 PM Page: 3 of 7



2022 Penn Invitational Middle School Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 171 Ambers Allison
2 2 1294 Shiloh Grubert
3 3 607 Bemis Briene
4 4 1320 Samantha Pentelow
5 5 1295 Lily Maxwell
6 6 1444 Ball Caroline
7 7 1209 Riley Holland
8 8 1135 Evie Mashala
9 9 1263 Sheena Brooks
10 10 1194 Aubrey Pfeiffer
11 11 608 Daly Adriana
12 12 611  Gillette Natalie
13 13 1189 Shreya Nayee
14 14 1422 Lederer Calihan
15 15 1390 Taylor Schadek
16 16 1264 Brianna Canfield
17 17 1175 Anica Gensic
18 18 1293 Miriam Burch
19 19 1296 Addie Mojica
20 20 1198 Harper Rumble
21 (21) 1186 Hannah Luck
22 22 1319 Ella Neuenschwander
23 23 1317 Maddox McClain
24 24 1380 Brook Scruggs
25 25 1271 Roselle Robles
26 26 627 Swathwood Kloey
27 (27) 1161 Addyson Abdeljaber
28 28 1432 Cramer Hannah
29 0 1182 Makenzie Juszczak
30 29 1323 Aurora Schrader
31 30 1290 LelaPerry
32 31 1374 Eloise Walters
33 0 1169 Sam Clyde
34 32 1379 Ryleigh Schadek
35 33 1311 Carmen Gentry
36 (34) 626  Snyder Jade
37 35 1265 Sadie Dibley
38 (36) 620  McClane Ayla
39 (37) 1299 Raegan Kaminer
40 0 1162 Allison Balthes
41 38 1381 Hayden Shipley
42 0 622  Miller Hannah
43 0 1199 June Seiss
44 (39) 1329 Karina Vaccaro
45 40 1413 Davis Wrigley
46 41 1443 Ashe Kadence
47 (42) 1306 Molly Barnes
48 (43) 1455 Watson Samantha
49 0 1500 Alex Gillen
50 (44) 1423 Leniski Noelle
51 0 1315 Kennedi Knisley

Agee Race Timing, LLC

Class Chip Time Team

8th 00:12:05.64  Northridge MS
7th 00:12:15.50 Elkhart Christian Academy MS
8th 00:12:20.12 Northridge MS
7th 00:12:20.82  Grissom MS
7th 00:12:37.23 Elkhart Christian Academy MS
8th 00:12:49.86 Schmucker MS
6th 00:12:51.64 Discovery MS
8th 00:13:14.78 Concord MS
8th 00:13:14.98 Elkhart MS
6th 00:13:16.88 Discovery MS
7th 00:13:18.70 Northridge MS
8th 00:13:20.89 Northridge MS
7th 00:13:22.70 Discovery MS
6th 00:13:26.94 Schmucker MS

K 00:13:30.88 Lincoln JH
8th 00:13:36.44 Elkhart MS
6th 00:13:41.55 Discovery MS
7th 00:13:43.50  Elkhart Christian Academy MS
7th 00:13:52.98 Elkhart Christian Academy MS
7th 00:13:58.21 Discovery MS

8th 00:14:03.96 Discovery MS
8th 00:14:04.20  Grissom MS
7th 00:14:05.54  Grissom MS

K 00:14:06.89 Lincoln JH
8th 00:14:09.05 Elkhart MS

8th 00:14:11.21 Northridge MS

8th 00:14:11.69 Discovery MS

7th 00:14:14.82  Schmucker MS

6th 00:14:16.80 Discovery MS

7th 00:14:16.86 Grissom MS

8th 00:14:21.21 Elkhart Christian Academy MS
K 00:14:23.87 Lincoln JH

7th 00:14:32.43 Discovery MS

K 00:14:32.68 Lincoln JH

8th 00:14:33.29 Grissom MS

8th 00:14:35.08 Northridge MS

7th 00:14:39.62 Elkhart MS

7th 00:14:43.54 Northridge MS

7th 00:14:43.96 Elkhart Christian Academy MS
8th 00:14:50.20 Discovery MS

K 00:14:50.82 Lincoln JH

8th 00:14:57.19 Northridge MS

6th 00:15:00.12 Discovery MS

6th 00:15:04.95 Grissom MS

6th 00:15:07.77 Schmucker MS

8th 00:15:07.86  Schmucker MS

8th 00:15:13.24 Grissom MS

8th 00:15:13.93 Schmucker MS

8th 00:15:20.14  JYMS

6th 00:15:20.90 Schmucker MS

6th 00:15:20.91 Grissom MS
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52 (45)
53 0
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56 0
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58 47
59
60
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64 0
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66
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76 50
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93 52
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95 (53)
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97 (54)
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1292
1420
1163
1136
1184
614

1145
1415
1419
1421
623

617

1197
1377
1316
1324
651

1171
1164
1190
1168
1326
1309
1361
1139
1328
1177
1386
1367
1449
1170
1144
1313
1375
1383
1378
1362
1176
1437
1417
1200
1266
1297
1140
1447
1143
650

1436
1372
1196
1180
625

1208
1384

2022 Penn Invitational Middle School Girls

Veronica Baldwin
Hummer Hadley
Kherington Bernard
Zoe Smith
Ember Lewis
Gorball Morgan
Sky Rugelio
Garber Josie
Huber Ella
Koontz Taylor
Miller Rebekah
Kuitse Jemma
Olivia Reihl
Hadley Courtney
Sienna Mammolenti
Betty Smoker
Kauffman Brenna
Taylor Demitruk
Aylin Bilgicer
emily Noto

Layne Cira
Abilyn Stackman
Channing Daniel
Harlow Davis
Mylah Bryant
Katlyn Sullivan
Neriah Gerwels
Sophia Casbon
Amelia Kraemer
Friesen Olivia
Silvia D'Angelo
Danica Montiel
Adaria Henry
Layla Warner
Naomi Peacock
Hanley Feldman
Grace Flora
Callie Gerald
Kollar Rebecca
Harjung Marissa
Emily Shim
Brynn Gratsy
Lauren Pressler
Natalie Eslinger
Cronin Brooklynn
Marihanna Montiel
Gomez Ashley
Hungerman Sarah
Tatum Roterin
Karina Reaume
Kinsey Harbison
Napier Julia
Vidhi Agarwal
Sydnee Whitt

7th
6th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
6th
6th
6th
7th
7th
6th
K
7th
6th
7th
7th
6th
6th
7th
6th
8th
K
8th
6th
6th
K
K
8th
8th
6th
7th
K
K
K
K
6th
7th
6th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
K
7th
6th
6th
7th
K

00:15:25.50
00:15:25.58
00:15:26.26
00:15:26.27
00:15:27.08
00:15:30.80
00:15:32.40
00:15:32.43
00:15:33.15
00:15:33.20
00:15:33.28
00:15:33.75
00:15:33.97
00:15:34.47
00:15:37.91
00:15:44.13
00:15:44.42
00:15:48.28
00:15:49.61
00:15:54.90
00:15:54.93
00:15:56.33
00:15:57.85
00:16:03.51
00:16:04.11
00:16:08.07
00:16:08.89
00:16:11.91
00:16:17.60
00:16:17.67
00:16:19.77
00:16:20.11
00:16:20.48
00:16:21.70
00:16:21.72
00:16:21.77
00:16:22.81
00:16:23.98
00:16:25.92
00:16:28.75
00:16:29.75
00:16:30.14
00:16:30.16
00:16:34.61
00:16:39.60
00:16:39.67
00:16:40.42
00:16:41.55
00:16:41.58
00:16:53.21
00:16:57.28
00:17:04.85
00:17:07.33
00:17:12.19
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Elkhart Christian Academy MS
Schmucker MS
Discovery MS
Concord MS
Discovery MS
Northridge MS
Concord MS
Schmucker MS
Schmucker MS
Schmucker MS
Northridge MS
Northridge MS
Discovery MS
Lincoln JH
Grissom MS
Grissom MS
Northridge MS
Discovery MS
Discovery MS
Discovery MS
Discovery MS
Grissom MS
Grissom MS
Lincoln JH
Concord MS
Grissom MS
Discovery MS
Lincoln JH
Lincoln JH
Schmucker MS
Discovery MS
Concord MS
Grissom MS
Lincoln JH
Lincoln JH
Lincoln JH
Lincoln JH
Discovery MS
Schmucker MS
Schmucker MS
Discovery MS
Elkhart MS
Elkhart Christian Academy MS
Concord MS
Schmucker MS
Concord MS
Northridge MS
Schmucker MS
Lincoln JH
Discovery MS
Discovery MS
Northridge MS
Discovery MS
Lincoln JH
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115
116
117
118
119
120
121
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138
139
140
141
142
143
144 (55)
145
146
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150
151
152
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154
155
156
157 (56)
158 0

159 0
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1382
1454
1142
1412
1424
1181
1325
1440
624
1442
1138
1418
1439
86
1191
616
1359
1201
1291
1429
1314
1364
1368
1373
1427
1298
1192
1188
1312
1370
621
1363
1178
1165
1435
1371
1369
1365
1267
1387
1414
1428
610
1441
1388
1366
609
1433
1431
1173
1204
1268
1270
1167

2022 Penn Invitational Middle School Girls

Sophie Funk
Wallick Madelyn
Jordan Watson
Bolster Daniela
Niemier Eleanor
Lexi Jordan
Allison Sommers
Rangel Aurora
Miller Sophia

Wedrychowicz Ekaterini

Paola Garcia
Hrabusa Ryann
Poorman Eden
Gabi Rajter
Moira Nugent
Kline Julia

Evita Bisnauth
Isabella Skalski
Erin Semancik
Watson Adelynn
Riley Hoover
Luci Hamand
Molly Meyers
Emme Treber
Von Deck Cecilia
Alana Stump
Katelyn Olson
Evie Mitchell
Nora Haab
Tinley Murray
McClane Brielle
Amelia Gifford
Addelyn Gould
Morgan Branson
Horner Veronica
Anna Risner
Sydney Morrison
Cadence Hardesty
Kate Miller
Brenna Laffoon
Alexis Friesen
Warzon Julia
Garty Jene-Wyn
Simons Melody
Eva Macey
Reece Jones
Eash Avery
Dashner Audrey
Alvarado Mya
Olivia Dygulski
Lillian Wozniak
Leah Moyer
Analiah Ponce
Hailey Bush

8th
8th
6th
6th
7th
8th
7th
6th
7th
8th
6th
7th
6th
6th
6th

7th
8th
6th
6th

~

6th
7th
6th
6th
7th

6th

8th

6th
7th

~

7th

6th
6th
6th
7th
K
K
6th
7th
7th
6th
6th
8th
8th
6th

00:17:13.15
00:17:13.43
00:17:22.06
00:17:22.70
00:17:24.50
00:17:26.24
00:17:27.26
00:17:27.37
00:17:27.51
00:17:28.72
00:17:31.20
00:17:32.16
00:17:32.94
00:17:51.73
00:17:55.61
00:18:00.20
00:18:00.38
00:18:01.02
00:18:05.54
00:18:06.11
00:18:06.47
00:18:07.91
00:18:07.99
00:18:19.18
00:18:23.96
00:18:32.63
00:18:38.18
00:18:42.37
00:18:43.63
00:18:44.92
00:18:47.65
00:18:53.44
00:18:56.51
00:18:56.61
00:19:01.26
00:19:10.27
00:19:10.44
00:19:11.30
00:19:20.30
00:19:21.21
00:19:21.43
00:19:33.04
00:19:54.86
00:19:57.76
00:20:13.70
00:20:14.93
00:20:15.50
00:20:20.14
00:20:20.31
00:20:24.80
00:20:36.66
00:20:37.49
00:20:41.69
00:20:43.80
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Lincoln JH
Schmucker MS
Concord MS
Schmucker MS
Schmucker MS
Discovery MS
Grissom MS
Schmucker MS
Northridge MS
Schmucker MS
Concord MS
Schmucker MS
Schmucker MS
JYMS
Discovery MS
Northridge MS
Lincoln JH
Discovery MS
Elkhart Christian Academy MS
Schmucker MS
Grissom MS
Lincoln JH
Lincoln JH
Lincoln JH
Schmucker MS
Elkhart Christian Academy MS
Discovery MS
Discovery MS
Grissom MS
Lincoln JH
Northridge MS
Lincoln JH
Discovery MS
Discovery MS
Schmucker MS
Lincoln JH
Lincoln JH
Lincoln JH
Elkhart MS
Lincoln JH
Schmucker MS
Schmucker MS
Northridge MS
Schmucker MS
Lincoln JH
Lincoln JH
Northridge MS
Schmucker MS
Schmucker MS
Discovery MS
Discovery MS
Elkhart MS
Elkhart MS
Discovery MS
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160
161
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163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
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1448
1445
1438
1426
1376
1322
1425
1137
789

619

612

1453
1430
1195
1416
1434
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DeHaven Brynn
Beneker Abbigale
Mills Josalyn

Ray Courtney
Chloe Carlton
Maiya Renbarger
Ramirez Erica
Olive Rabensteine
Lena Smith
Maldonado Yesenia
Gleim Avery
Snyder Molli

Zaidi Eva

Leah Pressler
Gerard Kaitlyn
Ellington Kaylee

8th
8th
7th
6th
K
6th
6th
6th
7th
6th
6th
8th
6th
6th
6th
7th

00:20:58.78
00:21:00.47
00:21:01.34
00:21:12.31
00:21:12.80
00:21:12.85
00:21:25.78
00:21:41.90
00:22:11.25
00:22:44.31
00:22:55.02
00:23:24.29
00:23:27.55
00:24:04.79
00:24:09.96
00:24:26.93
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Schmucker MS
Schmucker MS
Schmucker MS
Schmucker MS
Lincoln JH
Grissom MS
Schmucker MS
Concord MS
JYMS
Northridge MS
Northridge MS
Schmucker MS
Schmucker MS
Discovery MS
Schmucker MS
Schmucker MS
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